
Ramón Castilla 512 Tarma, Perú    Reservas: (064) 32 1411    E-mail: reservashoteles@losportales.com.pe    www.losportaleshoteles.com.pe

FACT SHEET
LOCATION

Strategically located two minutes from the Plaza de Armas. 
Built in 1954 by our ex president Manuel A. Odría. 
LP Los Portales Tarma, has magnificent facilities and an excellent 
service, so that you feel at home

 

ROOMS

¬ 2 Suites.
¬ 20 Standard Matrimonial Room
¬ 12 Standard Twin Room
¬ 7 Executive Matrimonial Room
¬ 5 Family Room

ROOM FEATURES

EVENT ROOMS

¬ Queen and King Size Beds.
¬ LCD 32 "and Wi Fi with coverage throughout the hotel.
¬ Feather cover and black out curtains.
¬ Large work desk.
¬ Carpeted rooms.
¬ Heating system.
¬ Buffet breakfast included.
¬ Safe box

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

¬¬

¬

¬

¬

¬

 Odía restaurant offers typical regional food, novoandina, criolla 
and international in a comfortable environment with garden 
view.

Room service.

�e Bar "La Chimenea" is the best in the city, open every day 
from noon. �e traveler will be able to taste the best Maca Sour, 
exquisite cocktails and delicious snacks. Also, enjoy a pleasant 
evening with good music by the fireplace.

�e hotel has: surveillance 24 hours, internet (Wi Fi), business 
center, free private parking, sports equipment.

Kimera Nightclub: the disco in the downtown area with 
capacity for 480 people, varied music, the best selection of 
drinks, where the party will be unforgettable.
We have a VIP area and we hold events as a presentation of live 
music groups.

 

Auditorio Banquete

60

80 60

Sala de Directorio

Salón Odría I

Salón Odría II

Auditorium

Salones

Meeting rooms Banquet

Escuela

28

40

Classroom

Cóctel

100

Cocktail

200 120100 250

¬ Odría Room I: Exclusive for board meetings, in our VIP lounge. 
�is room was used by our ex president to hold his most 
exclusive meetings, very close to the room where he was 
staying when he arrived.

Odría Room II: Spacious living room overlooking the interior 
gardens of the hotel, very useful for business meetings, 
conferences or training talks for your collaborators with capacity:

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

¬ Transport

Destino distancia tiempo

destination

244 km

57 km

108 km

67 km

77 km

128 km

225km

231 km

309 km

5h

1h

2h

45 min

1 h

2h

6h

7h

7h

Huancayo

Lima

Oroya

San Ramón

Huánuco

La Merced

Cerro de Pasco

Pozuzo

Satipo

distance time


