



FACT SHEET

LOCATION

Strategically located two minutes from the Plaza de Armas. Built in 1954 by our ex president Manuel A. Odría. LP Los Portales Tarma, has magnificent facilities and an excellent service, so that you feel at home

ROOMS

- 2 Suites.
- 20 Standard Matrimonial Room
- 12 Standard Twin Room
- ¬7 Executive Matrimonial Room
- 5 Family Room

ROOM FEATURES

- Queen and King Size Beds.
- LCD 32 "and Wi Fi with coverage throughout the hotel.
- ¬ Feather cover and black out curtains.
- Large work desk.
- ¬ Carpeted rooms.
- Heating system.
- Buffet breakfast included.
- Safe box

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

- Odía restaurant offers typical regional food, novoandina, criolla and international in a comfortable environment with garden view.
- ¬ Room service.
- The Bar "La Chimenea" is the best in the city, open every day from noon. The traveler will be able to taste the best Maca Sour, exquisite cocktails and delicious snacks. Also, enjoy a pleasant evening with good music by the fireplace.
- ¬ The hotel has: surveillance 24 hours, internet (Wi Fi), business center, free private parking, sports equipment.
- Kimera Nightclub: the disco in the downtown area with capacity for 480 people, varied music, the best selection of drinks, where the party will be unforgettable.
 We have a VIP area and we hold events as a presentation of live music groups.

EVENT ROOMS

Odría Room I: Exclusive for board meetings, in our VIP lounge.
This room was used by our ex president to hold his most exclusive meetings, very close to the room where he was staying when he arrived.

Odría Room II: Spacious living room overlooking the interior gardens of the hotel, very useful for business meetings, conferences or training talks for your collaborators with capacity:

Salones	Auditorio	Escuela	Cóctel	Banquete
Meetingrooms	Auditorium	Classroom	Cocktail	Banquet
Sala de Directorio	60	28		
Salón Odría I	80	40	100	60
Salón Odría II	200	100	250	120

¬ Transport

Destino	distancia	tiempo
destination	distance	time
Lima	244 km	5h
Oroya	57 km	1h
Huancayo	108 km	2h
San Ramón	67 km	45 min
La Merced	77 km	1h
Cerro de Pasco	128 km	2h
Huánuco	225km	6h
Pozuzo	231 km	7h
Satipo	309 km	7h

